
GLARCRC

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5
TQ: Trump, Alan 25/10:09.318

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

52318  10/23/2016Ser#

Race Time

GT (C Main)

Pegero, Cesar 9 1 36 15:16.485 24.139 24.222 24.412 2024.684

Chin-Liao, Huan 3 2 35 15:23.470 24.543 25.204 25.410 1725.589

Sanchez, Steve 6 3 34 15:20.689 25.331 25.595 25.875 2126.028

Colhour, Daniel 4 4 33 15:14.159 25.726 26.065 26.288 1826.560

Pacho, Danny 1 5 33 15:15.894 1.735 25.781 26.024 26.332 1926.704

Nguyen, Tony 7 6 33 15:21.824 7.665 26.294 26.384 26.537 2026.686

Bronson, Samuel 8 7 29 15:28.744 28.524 29.031 29.423 2429.847

Osborn,Marquell 2 8 16 15:26.669 27.056 27.677 28.241 2360.526

Drennon, Mark 10 9 0   25 

Kitahata, Steve 5 10 0   22 

GLARCRC

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5
TQ: Feldman, Marcus 29/10:21.000

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

52318  10/23/2016Ser#

Race Time

STC (C Main)

Mostek, Charlie 1 1 37 15:19.058 24.208 24.385 24.510 1924.608

Chin-Liao, Huan 3 2 35 15:13.434 25.360 25.562 25.759 1825.879

Blaylock, Juan 6 3 34 15:09.376 25.320 25.360 25.450 1725.561

GLARCRC

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

52318  10/23/2016Ser#

Race Time

Superbike (A1 Main)

Francisco, Ian 5 1 20 10:03.519 29.568 29.970 30.172 130.322

Lawler, Dwayne 4 2 20 10:31.706 28.187 30.165 30.698 31.041 231.534

Dy, Larry 6 3 19 10:09.508 30.466 31.118 31.427 331.798

Reyes, Lito 8 4 18 9:34.538 30.319 30.676 30.971 431.962

Sadler, Wyatt 7 5 17 10:22.165 32.098 32.314 33.415 536.529

Almagner,Wil 1 6 17 10:33.571 11.406 33.675 34.072 35.585 637.203

Slawson, Bruce 3 7 13 10:28.294 37.270 37.760 38.670 7 

Louis, Jimmy 9 8 0   8 

GLARCRC

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5
TQ: Trump, Alan 25/10:09.318

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

52318  10/23/2016Ser#

Race Time

GT (B Main)

Pegero, Cesar 10 1 48 20:07.338 23.590 23.801 24.027 1624.279

Blaylock, Juan 8 2 47 20:13.335 24.516 24.818 25.034 1225.145

Watkins, Kenneth 2 3 46 20:06.017 25.012 25.093 25.207 1025.294

Bayabo, Jojo 7 4 45 20:08.981 24.562 24.863 25.030 1325.144

Chin-Liao, Huan 12 5 43 20:04.907 26.250 26.606 26.797 Bump26.937

Stuard, James 3 6 28 11:53.480 23.869 24.439 24.707 924.962

Salcedo,Leo 6 7 21 8:53.585 23.758 24.785 25.155 1425.486

Foskett, Tony 9 8 13 9:44.450 24.716 25.984 27.285 15 

Ishibashi, Moto 5 9 1 0:32.004   11 



GLARCRC

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5
TQ: Feldman, Marcus 29/10:21.000

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

52318  10/23/2016Ser#

Race Time

STC (B Main)

Rizo, Todd 1 1 51 20:23.614 23.255 23.397 23.524 1123.603

Mostek, Charlie 10 2 49 20:00.499 23.464 23.523 23.684 Bump23.830

Merado, Arnold 6 3 47 20:01.583 23.202 23.481 23.596 923.688

Cosa, Oscar 5 4 46 19:02.181 23.789 23.899 23.997 1224.098

Chin-Liao, Hau 9 5 46 20:15.242 73.061 25.011 25.078 25.175 1525.294

Nguyen, Tony 7 6 45 20:08.618 24.596 24.870 25.108 1625.344

Chin-Liao, Huan 11 7 45 20:16.096 7.478 25.325 25.484 25.709 Bump25.915

Ramos, Rafael 4 8 11 4:24.922 23.911 24.171 25.239 10 

Collins, Cedric 8 9 0   14 

Kim, Daniel 3 10 0   13 

GLARCRC

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

52318  10/23/2016Ser#

Race Time

Superbike (A2 Main)

Francisco, Ian 5 1 19 10:01.427 30.639 31.020 31.348 131.685

Lawler, Dwayne 4 2 19 10:11.819 10.392 30.954 31.428 31.821 232.538

Reyes, Lito 8 3 18 10:15.036 32.019 32.482 33.186 434.135

Almagner,Wil 1 4 17 10:21.601 34.454 35.084 35.730 636.790

Dy, Larry 6 5 16 10:09.625 31.201 31.320 31.509 339.547

Sadler, Wyatt 7 6 16 10:50.904 41.279 33.265 34.509 37.399 542.304

Slawson, Bruce 3 7 15 10:07.834 38.082 38.594 39.779 7 

Louis, Jimmy 9 8 0   8 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Superbike (A2)
GLARCRC

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

52318

10:03.519Francisco, Ian 1 10:01.427 1 1 2120 19 39/1204.9461.

10:31.706Lawler, Dwayne 2 10:11.819 2 2 4220 19 39/1243.5252.

9:34.538Reyes, Lito 4 10:15.036 4 3 7318 18 36/1189.5743.

10:09.508Dy, Larry 3 10:09.625 3 5 8519 16 35/1219.1334.

10:33.571Almagner,Wil 6 10:21.601 6 4 10417 17 34/1255.1725.

10:22.165Sadler, Wyatt 5 10:50.904 5 6 11617 16 33/1273.0696.

10:28.294Slawson, Bruce 7 10:07.834 7 7 14713 15 28/1236.1287.

0.000Louis, Jimmy 8 8 8 1680 0/0.0008.



GLARCRC

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5
TQ: Almario, Dan 18/7:18.617

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

52318  10/23/2016Ser#

Race Time

GT8 (A Main)

Almario, Dan 7 1 60 25:22.196 23.008 23.116 23.242 123.301

Angeles, Biboy 5 2 55 25:20.465 24.625 24.875 25.057 225.209

Williams, Glenn 3 3 53 25:18.807 23.859 24.119 24.240 524.324

Cardona, Henry 2 4 47 19:01.074 23.121 23.167 23.227 423.289

Barden, Mark 6 5 7 2:46.385 23.488 23.834  3 

Ishibashi, Moto 4 6 0   7 

Collins, Cedric 1 7 0   6 

GLARCRC

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5
TQ: Sarnelle, Bob 17/7:06.834

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

52318  10/23/2016Ser#

Race Time

F1 (A Main)

Lawson, Hugh 6 1 48 20:09.822 24.375 24.525 24.644 224.738

Sarnelle, Bob 4 2 48 20:18.720 8.898 24.296 24.405 24.528 124.662

Chin-Liao, Hau 8 3 42 20:07.286 26.719 27.006 27.284 527.512

Watkins, Kenneth 1 4 42 20:15.863 8.577 26.918 27.173 27.488 427.689

Drennon, Mark 7 5 39 20:12.845 28.510 29.064 29.349 629.614

Sanchez, Steve 3 6 24 17:28.580 28.191 28.587 29.210 730.029

Foskett, Bryn 5 7 22 16:14.778 24.163 24.457 25.022 325.503

Jose, Fernando 9 8 0   10 

Collins, Cedric 2 9 0   8 

GLARCRC

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5
TQ: Trump, Alan 25/10:09.318

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

52318  10/23/2016Ser#

Race Time

GT (A Main)

Kim, Daniel 8 1 47 20:15.504 23.204 23.855 24.090 424.281

Pegero, Cesar 10 2 47 20:29.346 13.842 23.896 24.036 24.221 Bump24.363

Sarnelle, Bob 7 3 46 20:00.585 23.244 23.514 23.729 223.880

Wong, Tom 2 4 46 20:00.966 0.381 24.028 24.456 24.595 624.715

Trump, Alan 1 5 46 20:03.751 3.166 24.004 24.222 24.313 124.406

Shum, Greg 9 6 46 20:04.822 4.237 23.989 24.107 24.304 724.488

Pena, Frank 3 7 46 20:23.579 22.994 24.178 24.370 24.542 824.667

Burton, John C 4 8 41 18:11.647 23.868 24.110 24.287 324.458

Blaylock, Juan 11 9 24 10:24.854 24.595 24.969 25.304 Bump25.642

Banni, Larry 6 10 19 8:06.074 24.570 24.830 25.164 525.506



GLARCRC

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

52318  10/23/2016Ser#

Race Time

Superbike (A3 Main)

Reyes, Lito 8 1 11 7:48.792 32.485 34.005 45.126 4 

Dy, Larry 6 2 9 5:33.213 31.229 32.177  3 

Almagner,Wil 1 3 9 8:01.801 148.588 37.716 40.777  6 

Sadler, Wyatt 7 4 9 8:04.570 151.357 32.890 42.648  5 

Slawson, Bruce 3 5 7 4:56.871 37.487 42.880  7 

Lawler, Dwayne 4 6 6 5:44.652 33.178 65.936  2 

Louis, Jimmy 9 7 0   8 

Francisco, Ian 5 8 0   1 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Superbike (A3)
GLARCRC

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

52318

10:03.519Francisco, Ian 1 10:01.427 1 1 8 2120 19 39/1204.9461.

10:31.706Lawler, Dwayne 2 10:11.819 5:44.652 2 2 6 4220 19 66 39/1243.5252.

9:34.538Reyes, Lito 4 10:15.036 7:48.792 4 3 1 4318 18 111 29/1083.8283.

10:09.508Dy, Larry 3 10:09.625 5:33.213 3 5 2 5519 16 92 28/942.7214.

10:33.571Almagner,Wil 6 10:21.601 8:01.801 6 4 3 7417 17 93 26/1103.4025.

10:22.165Sadler, Wyatt 5 10:50.904 8:04.570 5 6 4 9617 16 94 26/1106.7356.

10:28.294Slawson, Bruce 7 10:07.834 4:56.871 7 7 5 12713 15 75 22/904.7057.

0.000Louis, Jimmy 8 8 8 7 1580 0/0.0008.

GLARCRC

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

5
TQ: Feldman, Marcus 29/10:21.000

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

52318  10/23/2016Ser#

Race Time

STC (A Main)

Feldman, Marcus 3 1 82 30:02.312 21.322 21.368 21.457 121.520

Sarnelle, Austin 2 2 80 30:21.257 21.338 21.484 21.562 221.630

Goodwine, Kyle 1 3 79 30:18.810 22.054 22.103 22.204 322.276

Goodwine, Phil 4 4 77 30:03.805 21.977 22.125 22.255 822.333

Abreu, Joel 8 5 76 30:07.772 22.238 22.325 22.442 522.509

Kaplan, Craig 9 6 76 30:16.951 9.179 22.377 22.410 22.479 622.530

Vega, Tony 5 7 74 28:49.770 21.970 22.122 22.212 422.290

Rizo, Todd 11 8 73 30:18.645 22.744 22.921 23.052 Bump23.124

Mostek, Charlie 12 9 70 30:06.884 23.405 23.629 23.822 Bump24.004

Lewis,Aaron 10 10 67 26:20.575 22.060 22.174 22.270 722.334


